KIELER

Huber Christian
Bosl Heinrich
Zimmerly Gerd
Kujan Herbert
Emrich Wolfgang
Patzina Amir
Knapp Jupp
Hiergeist Joseph
Huber Alfons

Knoll Alexander
Schwill Wolfgang
Schiessel Wilhelm
Schnepf Thomas
Leitner Robert
Kellermann Michael
Kellermann Hans-Georg
Markes Kerstin
DeiRRenberger Roland
Jakobs Harald
Laabs Jochen
Zeilinger Helmut
Kolbl Anton

Ludwig Christian
Breitenhuber Bernhard
Gierlinger Thomas
Thomele Bernhard
Honecker Volker
Huber Michael
Eder Stefan

Belley Laszio
Gobel Werner
Wais Volker
Holzner Wilhelm
Dorr Rudolf

Schitz Petra
Ebbinghaus Klaus
Fuchs Valentin
Gergely Visy
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Teilnehmer Alpenwertung, 11
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Segel = Punkte 7}
34| 1060,21 79,00 100,00
4139 928,56 93,00
4002 721,65
15 690,24 100,00
3411 569,55
3981 546,70 86,00
3724 510,24 72,00
4031 475,99
31 418,54
3840 374,07
49 349,69
76 336,76
32 318,41 44,00
6 270,43
991 249,20 65,00
976 243,50 51,00
3745 229,44 37,00
77 224,55
4070 223,33
3724 201,43
72 194,12
23 181,86
3567 180,33
17 160,04
74 137,78
3435 134,38
3714 128,00 58,00
3895 127,37 30,00
3289 123,67
3667 122,22
3700 119,80
9 110,00
26 100,00
4026 100,00
3679 97,04
3334 94,36
83 85,00
3869 84,44

Season-Opening-Race

53,33

76,67

68,89

84,44

Schanzer G'frier

Ammersee-Pokal

92,22
76,67
84,44

100,00 100,00

61,11

37,78

53,33
45,56

30,00
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Traunsee-Woche/Europa-Pokal

82,50

91,25

73,75
38,75

47,50

56,25

65,00

30,00

Dr. H. Rosch-Gedachtnis-Regatta

86,88
95,63

82,50
73,75
69,38
91,25
65,00
100,00
60,63
38,75
47,50

51,88

43,13

78,13

30,00

34,38

20
10

DM Seeshaupt

85,26
59,47
96,32
100,00
88,95
48,42
74,21

77,89
70,53
33,68
44,74

66,84

63,16
92,63
41,05
81,58

37,37

52,11
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Enzian-Pokal
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82,50
88,33

94,17

65,00

30,00

100,00

9
14

Simssee-Kanne

100,00

91,25

73,75

82,50

56,25

15
16

Bayern-Pokal

95,00
90,00
100,00

70,00
50,00

75,00

80,00

65,00

85,00

16
18

Worthsee-Cup

90,67
81,33
86,00

100,00
95,33
76,67

44,00

34,67

39,33

48,67

62,67
58,00

8
19

Oberrhein-Pokal

90,00

40,00

80,00

100,00

14

Konig-Ludwig-Pokal

100,00
73,08

94,62

83,85
62,31

56,92

51,54

89,23
46,15
78,46

30,00

67,69
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Kawendel-Cup
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100,00

53,33
84,44

45,56

61,11

68,89

30,00

Int. Osterreichische Klassenmeisterschaft 13 1

100,00
80,91
93,64

87,27

68,18
55,45
42,73
61,82
30,00

74,55

49,09

36,36
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25

Goldhauben-Pokal

92,22

61,11
76,67

84,44

100,00

68,89

53,33

28

Mondsee

15

Oktoberfest-Regatta

95,00

90,00
100,00
70,00

85,00

80,00
55,00

65,00

50,00

45,00

Regata Internazionale
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70,00
100,00
80,00

60,00

30,00

50,00
40,00



Platz
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71
77

KIELER

Emrich Lukas
Kneucker Max
Huttner Manfred
Stiiven Volker
Gast Sandra
Gobner Volker
Schon Carsten
Reile Hans
Mikl6s Berger
Burmeier Gert
Dechant Karl
Aicher Ralph
Kies Peter
Burchard Isabel
Klein Rasso
Richard Hlavay
MoRmer Wolfgang
Ziegler Sebastian

Alpenwertung 2015

Teilnehmer Alpenwertung

Nat.
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Regattanummer
Segel = Punkte
3411 76,67
45 75,00
111 72,00
6 70,77
2045 70,38
4044 68,89
3854 67,33
3912 65,00
46 61,11
3314 56,25
8 55,79
3585 53,33
3839 50,00
1613 47,50
3754 47,50
34 45,56
4158 35,83

3704 30,00
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Silber Kieler
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Oktoberfest-Regatta
Regata Internazionale

Mondsee
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